
 
 

Two Year Review 

Events, Meetings & SPONSORS 

EVENTS 

Mar. 1, 2017 Kick-Off KLCG-AMA Meeting – Tempe, AZ 

May 17, 2017 The “Hot” Downtown Apt. Market – Arizona Multihousing Association (AMA) 

 Christine Mackay – Director, Economic Development, City of Phoenix 

Aug. 30, 2017 West Valley – “The Next Best Place to Invest” – Grand Canyon University (GCU) 

 Brian Mueller – President and CEO, Grand Canyon University 

 Warren Fink – COO, Carlyle Development Group (MetroCenter) 

 Christine Mackay – Director, Economic Development, City of Phoenix 

 Sintra Hoffman – President & CEO, WESTMARC 

Jan. 31, 2018 PHX East Valley – “The Fastest Growing Area in the US” – Mesa Arts Center 

 John Lewis – President & CEO, East Valley Partnership 

 Jaye O’Donnell – Assistant Director, Economic Development, City of Mesa 

 Scott Smith – Former Mayor of Mesa & current CEO of Valley Metro 

Sept. 14, 2018 Southern Scottsdale – The Future of Southern Scottsdale - SkySong  

 Scottsdale Mayor W. M. (Jim) Lane  

 Aaron Studebaker, Salt River Pima – Maricopa Indian Community 

 Todd Hardy, Managing Director, Innovation Zones, ASU - SkySong 

 Mark Paratore, Program Mgr., Economic Development, City of Scottsdale 

 Colette Moore, Senior Water Planning Analyst, SRP 

TOWN HALL MEETINGS 

June 6, 2018 Open Forum, Copenhagen Furniture, Phoenix 

Aug. 1, 2018 Open Forum, Copenhagen Furniture, Tempe 

Dec. 5, 2018 “Opportunity Zones”, AMA, Phoenix 

 Byron Sarhangian, Attorney, Partner with Snell & Wilmer 

 

Presentations Available at                 

www.KLCG-Events.com 

 



 

2017 and 2018 Sponsors   
(Great Resources) 

American Title Service Agency 
Helena Donohoe 
HDonohoe@ATSAaz.com 
480-818-8274 
 
Avant Garde Mgmt. 
Bob Myers, Repositioning to maximize value 
Bob@AvantGarderms.com 
602-501-8271 
  
Arizona Multihousing Association  
Deanna Jordan, Benefits of AMA membership  
DJordan@azMultihousing.org 
480-748-8787 
  
CoStar & Apartments.com 
Gina Ducy Nelson, Commercial database and 
resource for obtaining tenants 
GNelson@CoStar.com 
602-999-2148 
  
Bank of the West 
David Haynes, Vice President 

1625 W Fountainhead Pkwy (5
th
 Floor) 

Tempe, AZ  85282 
Dave.Haynes@bankofthewest.com 
208-407-8307  
 
Hull Holliday and Holliday 
Denise Holliday, atty., Landlord Tenant Act and Fair 
Housing 
Holliday@DoctorEvictor.com 
602-230-0088 
 
Asset Preservation Inc 
Joe Callaway, 1031 exchanges 
Joe@APIexchange.com 
602-690-8033 
 
Bank Financial 
Mindy Koehnen, A new apt. lender for our area 
MKoehnen@BankFinancial.com 
303-566-9003 
 
Eide Bailly LLP 
Matt Everroad, Senior Partner, 480-315-1040 
MEverroad@EideBailly.com 
480-305-8072 
  
Inspect-It 1st, Marty Lenich, ACI, PE, 
MartinLenich@InspectIt1st.com, 602 318 7480 
Multifamily / Commercial / Residential Property 
Inspection 
 
The Gale Team, Nova Home Loans, 
Greg.Gale@NoveHomeLoans.com, 480 626 2282 
Exceptional client care and understanding plus 
outstanding performance 
 

COMMLOAN, Mitch Ginsberg, 
MGinsberg@CommLoan.com, 602 549 3666  
Using technology to find the best commercial loan  
 
SCHLAGE, Jay Harris, Jay.Harris@Allegion.com, 
602 819 8813, Providing Safe and Secure locks 
with WiFi and Blue Tooth technology  
 
AmeriCapital LLC, Amy Lynne Winski, 
Amy@1AmCap.com, 480 991 1777 x102  
Commercial and Affordable Hard Money Specialists 
 
PEM REAL ESTATE GROUP 
Jill Shaw Kravatz, 480-422-6930 x257, 
jillk@pemreg.com 
Multi-Family Fee Mgmt. for 100+ apt. communities 
 
In-Kind Sponsors 
Local First Arizona 
Brooke Nisenbaum, Community Planning Mgr.  
602-717-8897, brooke@localfirstaz.com 
www.localfirstaz.com 
 
Scottsdale Area Association of Realtors 
Laura Kovacs, Assistant Executive Officer, 
Director of Education 
480-454-2145, 
laura.kovacs@scottsdalerealtors.org 
www.scottsdalerealtors.org 
 
Gods Garden Treasures – Unique and Personal 
Floral Designs 
Karin Crawford, 480-495-1334,  
Concierge: 480-603-7673 
Karin@godsgardentreasures.com 
www.godsgardentreasures.com 
 
Hyatt Place Scottsdale/ Old Town 
7300 E Third Av., Scottsdale, AZ 
Stephanie Monroe, 480 423 99449944 
stephanie.monroe@hyatt.com 
 
Market Media 
Andrew Bailin, 480-245-4287 
Andrew@MarkitMedia.com 
www.MarkitMedia.com 

 
 
 
KLCG Proudly Supports: 
  

Military Veterans - HomeTown Hero 
Project 
Jeff Brown 602 759-7607 Ext.115, 800-863-2541 
jeff@hthproject.com 
www.hthproject.com 
 
Grand Canyon University’s - Students 
Inspiring Students Scholarship Program 
PLEASE: consider supporting the scholarship 

program 
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